
Dive Dive Total Overall Points

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 GUO	Jingjing 							China 101B 2 9,5 9 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9,5 52,8 1 52,8 1

WU	Minxia 201B 2 9,5 9 9 9,5 10 10 9,5 10 9,5 57,6 1 110,4 1

405B 3 9 8 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 9 75,6 1 186 1

305B 3 9 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9,5 9,5 9,5 81,9 1 267,9 1

205B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 9 8,5 75,6 2 343,5 1

2 PAKHALINA	Julia 					Russian	
Fed.

403B 2 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9,5 9 9 52,8 1 52,8 1

POZDNYAKOVA	
Anastasia

103B 2 8,5 8 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 51 5 103,8 2 6,6

205B 3 7 7,5 7 7,5 8 8 7 8 8 69,3 3 173,1 2 12,9

5335D 2,9 8 8,5 9 9 9 9,5 9 9 9 77,43 2 250,53 2 17,37

5235D 2,8 9 8 8,5 8 9 9 9 9 8,5 73,08 3 323,61 2 19,89

3 KOTZIAN	Ditte 					Germany 101B 2 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 9 51 5 51 5 1,8

FISCHER	Heike 201B 2 8,5 8 7,5 8 9,5 9 9 9 9 51,6 2 102,6 5 7,8

5335D 2,9 7,5 8 8 8 7,5 8 8 8 8,5 69,6 2 172,2 4 13,8

205B 3 7 8 7,5 7 8,5 8,5 8 8 8 70,2 3 242,4 3 25,5

305B 3 8 8 8 8 9 8,5 8,5 9 9 76,5 1 318,9 3 24,6

4 BRYANT	Kelci 					United	
States

401B 2 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 9 9 9 9,5 9 52,8 1 52,8 1

RITTENHOUSE	
Ariel

101B 2 8,5 8,5 7,5 7 9 8,5 9 9 8,5 51 5 103,8 2 6,6

405B 3 7 8 7 7,5 8 8 8 8 7,5 69,3 3 173,1 2 12,9

5152B 3 7 7,5 7 6 8 8,5 7,5 8 8,5 69,3 5 242,4 3 25,5

205B 3 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 9 72 4 314,4 4 29,1

5 COLE	Briony 				Australia 401B 2 8,5 8,5 8 7 9 9 9 9 8,5 52,2 4 52,2 4 0,6

STRATTON	
Sharleen

101B 2 9 8,5 7,5 8 8 9 9 8,5 9 51,6 2 103,8 2 6,6

5235D 2,8 8,5 7,5 8 7 8 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 68,04 6 171,84 5 14,16

205B 3 7,5 8 6 6,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 8 67,5 6 239,34 5 28,56

5152B 3 8,5 8 6,5 6 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 72 4 311,34 5 32,16

6 BATKI	Noemi 						Italy 201B 2 8 7,5 7 7,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 48 7 48 7 4,8

DALLAPE'	
Francesca

101B 2 8,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9 9 51,6 2 99,6 6 10,8

5152B 3 8 7 7,5 7 7,5 8 7,5 8,5 8 68,4 5 168 6 18

405B 3 7,5 7 7 7,5 8 8 8,5 8 8,5 70,2 3 238,2 6 29,7

205B 3 7 6,5 4,5 5 6,5 7 7 7 7,5 58,5 8 296,7 6 46,8

7 VOLOSHCHENKO	
Mariya

					Ukraine 401B 2 9 8 7,5 7 8,5 9 8,5 8 9 49,8 6 49,8 6 3

PYSMENSKA	Anna 201B 2 8,5 8 7 7,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 8 48 8 97,8 7 12,6

205B 3 7,5 7 5,5 5,5 8 7,5 7 7,5 8 63,9 7 161,7 7 24,3

305B 3 7,5 7,5 6 6 7,5 8 8 7,5 7 65,7 7 227,4 7 40,5

5152B 3 7,5 7 4,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 65,7 6 293,1 7 50,4

8 GERRARD	Tandi 					Great	
Britain

101B 2 7,5 8 7,5 7 8 8 8 8 8 46,8 8 46,8 8 6

SAGE	Hayley 103C 2 8 7,5 7,5 7 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 48,6 7 95,4 8 15

305C 2,8 6 6,5 5 4,5 7 7 6,5 7 7 53,76 8 149,16 8 36,84

5335D 2,9 7 7 7,5 6,5 7 7,5 8 8 8,5 65,25 8 214,41 8 53,49

205C 2,8 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 8 8,5 8 63,84 7 278,25 8 65,25

Judge's Score

Women's Sync. 3m Springboard Final
National Aquatics Center / Sun Aug 10 2008 /  Start Time: 14:30

Rank Name NOC Dive No. DD



Dive Dive Total Overall Points

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 WANG	Feng 						China 201B 2 9 10 9,5 10 9,5 9,5 9,5 10 9,5 57,6 1 57,6 1

QIN	Kai 101B 2 9 9 9 8 9 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 55,8 1 113,4 1

107B 3,1 9 9 9,5 9 9 9 9 9 9 83,7 1 197,1 1

5154B 3,4 8,5 9 8,5 8 9 9 9 9 9 89,76 1 286,86 1

407C 3,4 8 9 8 8 9 8,5 9 9 9 87,72 1 374,58 1

5353B 3,5 8,5 9 9 9,5 9 9 9 9 9,5 94,5 1 469,08 1

2 SAUTIN	Dmitry     Russian 
Fed.

201B 2 9 10 9 9,5 9 9 9 9 9 54,6 2 54,6 2 3

KUNAKOV Yuriy 301B 2 9,5 8,5 8,5 7,5 9 8,5 8,5 9 9 52,2 2 106,8 2 6,6

405B 3 8,5 9 8,5 9 9 9 9 9 9 80,1 2 186,9 2 10,2

5154B 3,4 7 8 7 7,5 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 79,56 3 266,46 2 20,4

407C 3,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5 7 7 8 7,5 7,5 67,32 8 333,78 4 40,8

5353B 3,5 8,5 8,5 7,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 88,2 2 421,98 2 47,1

3 KVASHA Illya     Ukraine 103B 2 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 9 8,5 9 8 51 4 51 4 6,6

PRYGOROV Oleksiy 301B 2 6 6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 8 7,5 43,2 8 94,2 8 19,2

407C 3,4 7 8 7 7,5 8 6,5 8,5 9 8 79,56 3 173,76 7 23,34

5154B 3,4 7 7,5 7 7 8 8,5 9 8 8 78,54 4 252,3 4 34,56

5353B 3,5 7,5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 3 336,3 2 38,28

307C 3,5 6,5 4,5 7,5 7,5 8 7 8 8 7,5 78,75 4 415,05 3 54,03

4 COLWILL Chris     United 
States

403B 2 8 7,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9 51 4 51 4 6,6

TARANTINO Jevon 103B 2 8 8 8,5 7,5 8,5 9 9 8,5 8,5 50,4 5 101,4 6 12

107B 3,1 7,5 8 7,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 76,26 5 177,66 4 19,44

5154B 3,4 8 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 6,5 5 6 7,5 72,42 6 250,08 6 36,78

5353B 3,5 7,5 8 8 8 8 8,5 8 8 8,5 85,05 2 335,13 3 39,45

307C 3,5 4 5 7 7 7,5 7,5 8,5 8 8,5 75,6 6 410,73 4 58,35

5 DESPATIE Alexandre      Canada 201B 2 9,5 10 8,5 8,5 9 8 8,5 9 9 53,4 3 53,4 3 4,2

MIRANDA	Arturo 301B 2 8,5 9 8 7,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 8 9 49,8 6 103,2 3 10,2

405B 3 9 9 7 8 9 8 9 8,5 8,5 77,4 4 180,6 3 16,5

107B 3,1 8 8,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7 8 71,61 7 252,21 5 34,65

5154B 3,4 7 7,5 7,5 6,5 8 8 7,5 7,5 8 77,52 6 329,73 5 44,85

407C 3,4 7,5 8 7 7 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 79,56 3 409,29 5 59,79

6 ROZENBERG	Pavlo 							German
y

103B 2 8,5 9 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 9 8,5 50,4 7 50,4 7 7,2

KLEIN	Sascha 401B 2 8,5 9 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 9 9 9 52,2 2 102,6 4 10,8

407C 3,4 7 8 4 6 7,5 8 7 8,5 7,5 73,44 7 176,04 6 21,06

5253B 3,5 7,5 7,5 4 5,5 8 8 7 8 7,5 76,65 5 252,69 3 34,17

307C 3,5 5,5 6,5 8 6 8 8 7,5 8 8 76,65 7 329,34 6 45,24

5353B 3,5 7,5 7,5 5,5 5 7,5 7,5 7 7 7,5 73,5 8 402,84 6 66,24

7 ROBINSON-BAKER	
Nicholas

      Great 
Britain

401B 2 8,5 8,5 8 9 8,5 8,5 9,5 8,5 8,5 51 4 51 4 6,6

SWAIN Benjamin 201B 2 7,5 8 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 49,2 7 100,2 7 13,2

107B 3,1 7 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 7,5 76,26 5 176,46 5 20,64

405B 3 7,5 7,5 6,5 7 8 7,5 8 7 7,5 67,5 8 243,96 7 42,9

5353B 3,5 7 8 5 8 8 8 8,5 8 8 81,9 4 325,86 7 48,72
5154B 3,4 7 7,5 7 7 8 8 8 7 7,5 76,5 5 402,36 7 66,72

8 ROBERTSON	Scott 			Australia 401B 2 8 8 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 50,4 7 50,4 7 7,2
NEWBERY	Robert 201B 2 8 8,5 9 9 8,5 8 8,5 9 8,5 51,6 4 102 5 11,4

107B 3,1 7 7 3,5 5,5 7 4,5 5,5 6 6,5 56,73 8 158,73 8 38,37
407C 3,4 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 82,62 2 241,35 8 45,51
5253B 3,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 8 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 77,7 5 319,05 8 55,53
5353B 3,5 7 6 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7 6 7,5 74,55 7 393,6 8 75,48

Judge's Score

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard Final
National Aquatics Center / Wed Aug 13 2008 /  Start Time: 14:30

Rank Name NOC Dive No. DD



Dive Dive Total Overall Points

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 WANG	Xin 						China 401B 2 9 9,5 9 8,5 9,5 10 9,5 9,5 9 55,8 1 55,8 1

CHEN	Ruolin 301B 2 9,5 9,5 10 9 9 9 9 9 9,5 55,2 1 111 1

107B 3 8,5 9 8,5 8 9 9,5 9 8,5 9 79,2 1 190,2 1

407C 3,2 8 8 8 8,5 9 9 9 9 8,5 82,56 1 272,76 1

5253B 3,4 9 9,5 8,5 8,5 9 9 8,5 9 9 90,78 1 363,54 1

2 COLE	Briony 					Australia 401B 2 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 51 3 51 3 4,8

WU	Melissa 301B 2 9 8 9 9 8 9 8,5 9 9 53,4 2 104,4 3 6,6

107B 3 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 8,5 8 8,5 9 72 3 176,4 2 13,8

407C 3,2 8 7,5 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 7,5 71,04 3 247,44 2 25,32

5253B 3,4 7,5 8 9 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9 87,72 2 335,16 2 28,38

3 ESPINOSA	Paola 						Mexico 101B 2 7,5 8 7 7,5 8 8 8,5 7,5 8 46,8 8 46,8 8 9

ORTIZ	Tatiana 401B 2 8 8,5 7,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 8 48,6 7 95,4 8 15,6

407C 3,2 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 7,5 77,76 2 173,16 3 17,04

207C 3,3 6 7 7,5 5,5 8 7,5 8,5 8 8 73,26 2 246,42 3 26,34

5253B 3,4 8 7,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 83,64 3 330,06 3 33,48

4 GAMM	Annett 								Germa
ny

101B 2 8 8,5 8 8 9 9 8 8,5 8,5 50,4 7 50,4 7 5,4

SUBSCHINSKI	Nora 401B 2 7,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 49,8 6 100,2 6 10,8

407C 3,2 7,5 7 6,5 6,5 6,5 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 69,12 4 169,32 5 20,88

207C 3,3 3,5 4,5 7,5 5,5 7 6,5 6,5 7 7,5 60,39 8 229,71 6 43,05

5253B 3,4 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 80,58 4 310,29 4 53,25

5 DUNNICHAY	
Marybeth

						United	
States

103B 2 8,5 8 8 8 9 9 9 8,5 8,5 51 3 51 3 4,8

ISHIMATSU	Haley 301B 2 7,5 8 8 8,5 9 9 8,5 8,5 9 51 5 102 5 9

107B 3 4,5 5,5 7 7 7 6,5 7,5 7 7 60,3 8 162,3 8 27,9

407C 3,2 7 7 5,5 4,5 8 7 7 7,5 7,5 66,24 4 228,54 8 44,22

5253B 3,4 7,5 8 8 7,5 7,5 8 8 8,5 8 80,58 4 309,12 5 54,42

6 CHOE	Kum	Hui 						DPR	
Korea

401B 2 8,5 8,5 9 9 9 9,5 8,5 9 9 53,4 2 53,4 2 2,4

KIM	Un	Hyang 301B 2 7 8,5 8 8,5 9 9,5 8,5 9 8,5 51,6 3 105 2 6

107B 3 5,5 6,5 6 5 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 61,2 7 166,2 6 24

407C 3,2 6 5 5,5 5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 63,36 6 229,56 7 43,2

5253B 3,4 7 7 7 6,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 8 78,54 6 308,1 6 55,44

7 BENFEITO	
Meaghan

						Canada 101B 2 8 8 8 8 8,5 9 8,5 9 9 51 3 51 3 4,8

FILION	Roseline 401B 2 8 8,5 8 9 9 9,5 9 8,5 8,5 51,6 3 102,6 4 8,4

107B 3 6,5 6,5 7 7,5 8 8 8 8 8 67,5 5 170,1 4 20,1

207C 3,3 5 4,5 7 4,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7 62,37 7 232,47 4 40,29

5253B 3,4 6 7 6 5 8 7,5 8 8 8 73,44 7 305,91 7 57,63

8 COUCH	Tonia 						Great	
Britain

401B 2 7,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9 51 3 51 3 4,8

POWELL	Stacie 301B 2 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8 48,6 7 99,6 7 11,4

107B 3 7 6 6,5 6,5 8 8 8 8 8 66,6 6 166,2 6 24

405B 2,8 7 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 8 63,84 5 230,04 5 42,72

5253B 3,4 7 7 6,5 6 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 73,44 7 303,48 8 60,06

Women's Synchronised 10m Platform Final
National Aquatics Center / Tue Aug 12 2008 /  Start Time: 14:30

Rank Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score



Dive Dive Total Overall Points

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 LIN	Yue 							China 101B 2 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 10 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 57 1 57 1

HUO	Liang 401B 2 10 10 9,5 9,5 10 10 10 10 10 59,4 1 116,4 1

5253B 3,4 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 9 9 9 8,5 9 89,76 1 206,16 1

407C 3,2 9 8,5 9 9 9 9 9,5 9 9 86,4 2 292,56 1

307C 3,4 8,5 8 8,5 9 9 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 86,7 3 379,26 1

5255B 3,8 6,5 4,5 8 9 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 88,92 5 468,18 1

2 HAUSDING	Patrick        German
y

103B 2 8 7,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9 9,5 9,5 52,8 3 52,8 3 4,2

KLEIN Sascha 403B 2 8 9 9 9 9 9 8,5 9 9 54 4 106,8 3 9,6

5253B 3,4 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9 9 86,7 2 193,5 3 12,66

207B 3,6 4,5 5 7 6 6,5 7,5 8 7,5 7 71,28 7 264,78 4 27,78

307C 3,4 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9,5 9 88,74 2 353,52 3 25,74

5255B 3,8 8,5 7,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 9,5 9 96,9 1 450,42 2 17,76

3 GALPERIN Gleb       Russian 
Fed.

401B 2 9,5 8,5 9 9 9 9,5 8,5 8,5 9 53,4 2 53,4 2 3,6

DOBROSKOK Dmitriy 103B 2 9 9 9,5 9 9,5 9 9,5 10 10 56,4 2 109,8 2 6,6

5253B 3,4 8,5 9,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 7,5 86,7 2 196,5 2 9,66

407C 3,2 9 9,5 8,5 9 8,5 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 88,32 1 284,82 2 7,74

307C 3,4 8,5 9 5 4,5 7 7 7 7 6,5 70,38 8 355,2 2 24,06

5255B 3,8 8 7,5 8 6,5 8 8 8 8,5 7,5 90,06 4 445,26 3 22,92

4 HELM Mathew       Australia 103B 2 8,5 9 8,5 9 9 8,5 8,5 9 9 52,8 3 52,8 3 4,2

NEWBERY Robert 401B 2 9 8,5 9 8,5 9,5 9 8,5 8,5 9,5 53,4 5 106,2 4 10,2

5253B 3,4 8,5 7,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 84,66 4 190,86 4 15,3

407C 3,2 7,5 8 7 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 8 7,5 72 6 262,86 5 29,7

207B 3,6 8 8 8 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 89,64 1 352,5 4 26,76

5255B 3,8 7,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 8 8 8,5 8 92,34 3 444,84 4 23,34

5 BOUDIA David      United 
States

103B 2 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8 8,5 9 9 8,5 51,6 6 51,6 6 5,4

FINCHUM	Thomas 401B 2 9 9 9 8,5 9,5 9 9,5 9 9 54,6 3 106,2 4 10,2

5253B 3,4 6 8 7,5 8 8 7,5 8 8 8 80,58 6 186,78 5 19,38

307C 3,4 6 7,5 8,5 8 7,5 8,5 8,5 9 8 82,62 3 269,4 3 23,16

407C 3,2 7,5 7,5 8,5 9 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 77,76 5 347,16 5 32,1

5255B 3,8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8,5 9 8,5 93,48 2 440,64 5 27,54

6 ORTEGA	Victor 									Colom
bia

201B 2 7,5 7 7,5 8 8 8 7,5 8 8 46,8 8 46,8 8 10,2

URAN	Juan	
Guillermo

301B 2 9 7,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9 9,5 52,8 6 99,6 7 16,8

5253B 3,4 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 7,5 8 82,62 5 182,22 6 23,94

407C 3,2 8 7 9 8,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 9 79,68 4 261,9 6 30,66

207C 3,3 7 8 9 8,5 8,5 7,5 8 8,5 8 81,18 4 343,08 6 36,18

307C 3,4 8 8,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 8 8 8 80,58 7 423,66 6 44,52

7 GUERRA	OLIVA	
Jose	Antonio

      Cuba 401B 2 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 49,8 7 49,8 7 7,2

FORNARIS Erick 103B 2 8 7,5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 8 97,8 8 18,6

5253B 3,4 7 7,5 7,5 8 7 8 8,5 8 8 79,56 7 177,36 7 28,8

407C 3,2 7,5 8 5,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 71,04 8 248,4 8 44,16

307C 3,4 8,5 8 5,5 5 8 7,5 7,5 8 8 75,48 7 323,88 8 55,38
5255B 3,8 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 8,5 85,5 6 409,38 7 58,8

8 ALDRIDGE	Blake
					Great	
Britain 103B 2 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 9 9 9 9,5 9 52,8 3 52,8 3 4,2

DALEY	Thomas 403B 2 7,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 50,4 7 103,2 6 13,2
407C 3,2 6 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 8 8 8,5 72,96 8 176,16 8 30
207C 3,3 5,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 8 8,5 8 75,24 5 251,4 7 41,16
307C 3,4 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 7,5 77,52 6 328,92 7 50,34
5253B 3,4 8,5 8 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 79,56 8 408,48 8 59,7

Judge's Score

Men's Synchronised 10m Platform Final
National Aquatics Center / Mon Aug 11 2008 /  Start Time: 14:30

Rank Name NOC Dive No. DD



Total Overall Points

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 GUO	Jingjing 						China 205B 3 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 76,5 2 76,5 2 1,5

305B 3 9 8,5 9 9 9 9 9 81 1 157,5 2 1,1

107B 3,1 6,5 5,5 7 6 6,5 7 6 58,9 13 216,4 3 9,75

5152B 3 8,5 9 9 9 8,5 9 9 81 1 297,4 2 0,75

405B 3 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8 9 76,5 1 373,9 1

2 PAKHALINA	Julia 							Russian	
Fed.

205B 3 7,5 8 7,5 8 6,5 7 7,5 67,5 4 67,5 4 10,5

405B 3 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 76,5 3 144 4 14,6

107B 3,1 9 8 9 9 8,5 8,5 9 82,15 1 226,15 1

305B 3 8,5 8,5 7 7,5 8 8 8 72 4 298,15 1

5152B 3 6,5 6,5 6 6,5 7 7 7,5 60 16 358,15 2 15,75

3 HARTLEY	Blythe 					Canada 405B 3 8,5 7,5 9 9,5 8,5 9 8,5 78 1 78 1

107B 3,1 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9,5 8,5 9 80,6 2 158,6 1

205B 3 7,5 6,5 7 8 7,5 7 7 64,5 7 223,1 2 3,05

305B 3 7 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 66 6 289,1 3 9,05

5152B 3 7 7,5 7 6 7,5 6,5 6,5 61,5 14 350,6 3 23,3

4 WU	Minxia 					China 405B 3 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6 6 6 57 14 57 14 21

5335D 2,9 8 8 8 8,5 7,5 9 9 71,05 4 128,05 9 30,55

107B 3,1 8 7,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 8 74,4 2 202,45 5 23,7

305B 3 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 9 8,5 76,5 2 278,95 4 19,2

205B 3 8 8 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 70,5 4 349,45 4 24,45

5 SANCHEZ	Laura 					Mexico 405B 3 8 8 8,5 7,5 8,5 8,5 9 75 3 75 3 3

205C 2,8 8 8,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 70 5 145 3 13,6

305B 3 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 8,5 67,5 4 212,5 4 13,65

107B 3,1 7,5 5,5 6,5 6 5,5 6 6,5 57,35 18 269,85 5 28,3

5152B 3 7 7,5 7,5 7 7 7 7,5 64,5 9 334,35 5 39,55

6 CAGNOTTO	Tania 							Italy 205B 3 7 8 7 7 6,5 7,5 7,5 64,5 6 64,5 6 13,5

107C 2,8 7,5 7,5 8,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 64,4 9 128,9 7 29,7

5152B 3 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 67,5 4 196,4 8 29,75

405B 3 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7 7 64,5 9 260,9 6 37,25

305B 3 8 8 7,5 8 8 8 7,5 72 2 332,9 6 41

7 FEDOROVA	Olena 						Ukraine 405C 2,7 7,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 66,15 5 66,15 5 11,85

107C 2,8 8,5 8 8,5 7 8 8 8,5 68,6 7 134,75 5 23,85

205C 2,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7 7,5 63 8 197,75 7 28,4

305C 2,8 7,5 8,5 7,5 7 7 8 7,5 63 11 260,75 7 37,4

5235D 2,8 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 63 11 323,75 7 50,15

8 LOUKAS	Christina 					United	
States

405B 3 6,5 7 7 7 7 7 7 63 8 63 8 15

107B 3,1 7 7 6,5 7 7 7 6,5 65,1 8 128,1 8 30,5

205B 3 7,5 8 8,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 70,5 3 198,6 6 27,55

305B 3 6,5 5 5 6 6,5 6 6 54 20 252,6 8 45,55

5152B 3 7 6,5 6,5 7 6,5 7 6,5 60 16 312,6 8 61,3

9 DIECKOW	Katja
						German
y 5152B 3 7 7,5 8 6,5 7 6,5 7 63 8 63 8 15

107C 2,8 5,5 5,5 5 5 6 6 5,5 46,2 24 109,2 14 49,4
205B 3 7,5 8 8 7 7 7,5 7 66 6 175,2 10 50,95
305B 3 8 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 69 5 244,2 9 53,95
405B 3 6,5 7 6,5 6 6,5 5,5 7 58,5 19 302,7 9 71,2

10 ABEL	Jennifer 						Canada 405B 3 7 7 8 7 7 7,5 6,5 63 8 63 8 15
107B 3,1 7,5 8 7,5 7 7 7,5 8 69,75 6 132,75 6 25,85
205B 3 3,5 4 3,5 3,5 3 3 2,5 30 26 162,75 17 63,4
305B 3 7,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 75 3 237,75 10 60,4
5152B 3 7 7 6,5 7 7 6,5 7,5 63 11 300,75 10 73,15

11 FOSTER	Nancilea
						United	
States 205B 3 4,5 4 5,5 5 5 5 4 43,5 27 43,5 27 34,5

5152B 3 6,5 5,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 7 63 10 106,5 17 52,1
405C 2,7 7 7 7 8 7,5 7,5 7 58,05 17 164,55 15 61,6
107B 3,1 7 6,5 7 7 7,5 7 7,5 65,1 8 229,65 11 68,5
305B 3 7,5 8,5 7,5 8 8 8,5 7,5 70,5 4 300,15 11 73,75

12 LINDBERG	Anna 							Sweden 105B 2,4 7,5 7 8 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 54 17 54 17 24
205B 3 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6 6 51 21 105 20 53,6
305B 3 6 5,5 6,5 8 6 7 7,5 58,5 15 163,5 16 62,65

Women's 3m Springboard Preliminary
National Aquatics Center / Fri Aug 15 2008 /  Start Time: 13:30

Judge's ScoreRank Name NOC Dive No. DD



405B 3 7,5 8 7 7 8 7,5 7 66 6 229,5 12 68,65
5335D 2,9 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 65,25 8 294,75 12 79,15

13
STRATTON	
Sharleen 						Australia 405B 3 6,5 6,5 7,5 6 7,5 7,5 7,5 64,5 6 64,5 6 13,5

205B 3 5 5,5 7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6 57 14 121,5 10 37,1
107C 2,8 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 8 63 8 184,5 9 41,65
305B 3 4 4 3,5 3 4 4,5 4 36 29 220,5 15 77,65
5152B 3 7,5 7 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 67,5 7 288 13 85,9

14
MARCONI	Maria	
Elisabetta 							Italy 205B 3 4,5 5,5 5 5 5,5 4,5 4,5 43,5 27 43,5 27 34,5

107C 2,8 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6 6 6,5 47,6 22 91,1 27 67,5
5152B 3 6,5 6 6,5 7 7 6,5 7 60 11 151,1 21 75,05
405B 3 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 63 11 214,1 20 84,05
305B 3 8 8,5 7,5 8 8 8 7,5 72 2 286,1 14 87,8

15
NEWBERY	
Chantelle

							Australi
a 405C 2,7 7 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 8 59,4 13 59,4 13 18,6

205B 3 6 6,5 6,5 6 6 6 6 54 17 113,4 13 45,2
305B 3 4 4,5 5 4,5 5,5 5 4,5 42 23 155,4 20 70,75
107B 3,1 6,5 6,5 7 6,5 6,5 7 6,5 60,45 13 215,85 17 82,3
5152B 3 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 69 6 284,85 15 89,05

16 KOTZIAN	Ditte
						German
y 405C 2,7 6,5 7 6 7,5 6,5 6,5 7 54 17 54 17 24

107C 2,8 7,5 7,5 7 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 63 10 117 12 41,6
205B 3 6 5 5 6,5 6 5,5 4 49,5 21 166,5 13 59,65
305B 3 6 5,5 6 5 5,5 6,5 6,5 52,5 21 219 16 79,15
5335D 2,9 7,5 7,5 7 7 7 7,5 7,5 63,8 10 282,8 16 91,1

17 LUNA	Jashia 						Mexico 105B 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 6,5 6 6,5 50,4 23 50,4 23 27,6
405C 2,7 7 7,5 7 7,5 6 6,5 7,5 58,05 13 108,45 15 50,15
205C 2,8 7 7 7,5 7 6,5 6,5 7 58,8 14 167,25 11 58,9
305C 2,8 6,5 7 7,5 7 6,5 7,5 6,5 57,4 17 224,65 14 73,5
5335D 2,9 5,5 6 7 6 6 6 6 52,2 23 276,85 17 97,05

18 BARTA	Nora
							Hungar
y 405C 2,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 8 60,75 12 60,75 12 17,25

107C 2,8 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7 8 58,8 12 119,55 11 39,05
205B 3 4,5 4,5 5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 40,5 25 160,05 18 66,1
305C 2,8 7 6,5 5,5 6 6 7 7 54,6 19 214,65 19 83,5
5152B 3 6,5 7 6,5 6,5 7 7 7 61,5 14 276,15 18 97,75

19
FILIPPOVA	
Svetlana

							Russian	
Fed. 405B 3 7 7 7 6,5 7 7 6,5 63 8 63 8 15

205B 3 4,5 5 4,5 5 5 4,5 4 42 27 105 20 53,6
305B 3 6,5 7 7 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 60 11 165 14 61,15
105B 2,4 7 7 7 7 7 6,5 7 50,4 23 215,4 18 82,75
5235D 2,8 7 7,5 7 7 7 6,5 7 58,8 18 274,2 19 99,7

20
PINEDA	Diana	
Isabel

						Colombi
a 105B 2,4 7 7,5 7 7 7 6,5 7 50,4 23 50,4 23 27,6

405C 2,7 6 7,5 6,5 7 7 7 6,5 55,35 15 105,75 19 52,85
5335D 2,9 6,5 7 7 7,5 6,5 7 7 60,9 10 166,65 12 59,5
305C 2,8 7 7 7 6,5 7 7,5 7 58,8 14 225,45 13 72,7
205C 2,8 5,5 5 5,5 5 4,5 5,5 5 43,4 29 268,85 20 105,05

21 JIMIE	Elizabeth
							Malaysi
a 105B 2,4 7 7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 48 25 48 25 30

405B 3 5,5 6 6 5 6 6,5 6 54 17 102 23 56,6
5235D 2,8 4,5 5 5,5 5 5 5 5 42 23 144 24 82,15
305B 3 5,5 5 6 6 5,5 6 6 52,5 21 196,5 22 101,65
205B 3 6,5 6,5 6 6,5 6 6 6,5 57 20 253,5 21 120,4

21 LEONG	Mun	Yee
							Malaysi
a 105B 2,4 7,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 54 17 54 17 24

5152B 3 5 5 6,5 5,5 6 6 6 52,5 20 106,5 17 52,1
205B 3 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6 6 6 51 18 157,5 19 68,65
305B 3 3,5 3 3,5 3 4 4 4,5 33 30 190,5 24 107,65
405B 3 7 7 6,5 7 6,5 7 7 63 11 253,5 21 120,4

23 PEREZ	Sheila	Mae
						Philippin
es 105B 2,4 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 7 7,5 52,8 21 52,8 21 25,2

205C 2,8 5,5 5 5,5 5 5 5,5 5 43,4 26 96,2 25 62,4
305C 2,8 6 7 5,5 6 5,5 6 7 50,4 19 146,6 23 79,55
405B 3 5,5 5 6 5,5 6,5 4,5 5 48 24 194,6 23 103,55
5335D 2,9 6,5 6,5 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 56,55 21 251,15 23 122,75

24 KORMOS	Villo 						Hungary 405C 2,7 7 7 7 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 55,35 16 55,35 16 22,65
105B 2,4 6,5 6,5 6 6 6 6,5 6,5 45,6 25 100,95 24 57,65
305C 2,8 6 6 5,5 5,5 6 5,5 6 49 22 149,95 22 76,2



205C 2,8 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 47,6 25 197,55 21 100,6
5235D 2,8 6 6 6,5 6 5,5 5,5 6 50,4 25 247,95 24 125,95

25
GALLANTREE	
Rebecca

						Great	
Britain 405B 3 5,5 5 6,5 5 6 5 5,5 48 25 48 25 30

107B 3,1 6 5,5 5,5 6 6 5,5 6 54,25 16 102,25 22 56,35
305B 3 3,5 4,5 3,5 2,5 3 2,5 3 28,5 27 130,75 26 95,4
205B 3 6 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 58,5 16 189,25 25 108,9
5152B 3 6 4,5 4,5 5 4,5 5,5 5 43,5 28 232,75 25 141,15

26 PYSMENSKA	Anna 						Ukraine 405B 3 2,5 4 4 3 3,5 3,5 3,5 31,5 30 31,5 30 46,5
107B 3,1 5 5,5 5 5 5 5 4,5 46,5 23 78 29 80,6
205B 3 6 7 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 58,5 15 136,5 25 89,65
305B 3 4,5 4,5 5 4 3,5 6 4 39 27 175,5 26 122,65
5152B 3 5 5 6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 48 26 223,5 26 150,4

27
KRATOCHWIL	
Veronika 						Austria 105B 2,4 7 7,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 7,5 8 54 17 54 17 24

405C 2,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 52,65 19 106,65 16 51,95
305B 3 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4 4 4 *19.50 30 126,15 27 100
205C 2,8 5,5 5,5 5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 46,2 26 172,35 27 125,8
5335D 2,9 5 5,5 5,5 5 5,5 5,5 5 46,4 27 218,75 27 155,15

28 DREYER	Jenna
						South	
Africa 205B 3 4 5,5 4,5 4,5 5 4,5 5 42 29 42 29 36

107B 3,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 42 30 116,6
305C 2,8 5,5 6 6,5 6 6 5,5 6,5 50,4 19 92,4 30 133,75
405B 3 7 6,5 6,5 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 64,5 9 156,9 29 141,25
5152B 3 6 5,5 6 6 6,5 6 6,5 54 22 210,9 28 163

29
ROMENSKAYA	
Darya 					Belarus 5152B 3 6 6 6,5 5,5 5,5 5 6 52,5 22 52,5 22 25,5

205B 3 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 4 4 4 39 28 91,5 26 67,1
305B 3 3 3 3 3 3,5 3,5 2 27 28 118,5 28 107,65
107B 3,1 3,5 3,5 4 4 4,5 4 4,5 37,2 28 155,7 30 142,45
405C 2,7 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6 6 6,5 51,3 24 207 29 166,9

30 BENITEZ	Jenifer 								Spain 405C 2,7 7 6 7 7,5 7 7 7,5 56,7 15 56,7 15 21,3
5333D 2,5 3,5 4,5 4 4 5,5 6 5 33,75 29 90,45 28 68,15
107C 2,8 2,5 3 2,5 2,5 3 2,5 2 21 29 111,45 29 114,7
205C 2,8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6,5 58,8 14 170,25 28 127,9
305C 2,8 2,5 2 2 3 3 4 3 23,8 30 194,05 30 179,85



Total Overall Points

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 GUO	Jingjing 					China 205B 3 8,5 9,5 9,5 8,5 9 9 8,5 79,5 1 79,5 1

305B 3 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 76,5 2 156 1

107B 3,1 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 79,05 1 235,05 1

5152B 3 9 9,5 8,5 9 9 9,5 8,5 81 1 316,05 1

405B 3 9 9 9,5 9 9,5 9 10 82,5 1 398,55 1

2 PAKHALINA	Julia 						Russian	
Fed.

205B 3 8 7,5 7,5 7 8 8 7,5 69 6 69 6 10,5

405B 3 9 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 78 1 147 3 9

107B 3,1 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 7,5 77,5 2 224,5 2 10,55

305B 3 9 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 9 78 2 302,5 2 13,55

5152B 3 9 9 9 9 9 9,5 9 81 2 383,5 2 15,05

3 WU	Minxia 						China 405B 3 9 9 9 8 8,5 9 8,5 79,5 1 79,5 1

5335D 2,9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 9 73,95 3 153,45 2 2,55

107B 3,1 4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5 5 41,85 18 195,3 5 39,75

305B 3 8 8 8 8 6,5 7,5 7,5 70,5 6 265,8 5 50,25

205B 3 9,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9,5 79,5 3 345,3 3 53,25

4 FOSTER	Nancilea 						United	
States

205B 3 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 67,5 7 67,5 7 12

5152B 3 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 8 7,5 72 4 139,5 4 16,5

405C 2,7 7,5 8 7 7,5 7,5 7 8,5 60,75 9 200,25 4 34,8

107B 3,1 7,5 7 7 7 7,5 7 7,5 66,65 11 266,9 3 49,15

305B 3 8,5 8 8 8 7,5 7,5 8 72 4 338,9 4 59,65

5 CAGNOTTO	Tania 							Italy 205B 3 7 7,5 7 7 7,5 6,5 7,5 64,5 12 64,5 12 15

107C 2,8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 71,4 5 135,9 6 20,1

5152B 3 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 67,5 4 203,4 3 31,65

405B 3 7,5 7 6,5 7 7 7 6,5 63 14 266,4 4 49,65

305B 3 7,5 7 7 7 8 7,5 8 66 13 332,4 5 66,15

6 FEDOROVA	Olena 								Ukraine 405C 2,7 9 8,5 9 9 9 9 8 72,9 3 72,9 3 6,6

107C 2,8 6,5 5,5 5 6 5,5 5,5 6 47,6 16 120,5 13 35,5

205C 2,8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 71,4 3 191,9 6 43,15

305C 2,8 8 8 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 68,6 8 260,5 7 55,55

5235D 2,8 8 7,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8 68,6 9 329,1 6 69,45

7 LOUKAS	Christina 						United	
States

405B 3 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 7,5 60 15 60 15 19,5

107B 3,1 7 6,5 6 6,5 7 6,5 7,5 62 10 122 12 34

205B 3 8 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7 67,5 4 189,5 7 45,55

305B 3 8,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 8 7,5 72 3 261,5 6 54,55

5152B 3 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 67,5 11 329 7 69,55

8 STRATTON	
Sharleen

							Australi
a

405B 3 8 8 8 7,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 72 4 72 4 7,5

205B 3 6,5 6 6,5 7 6 6,5 7 58,5 13 130,5 8 25,5

107C 2,8 7,5 6,5 6,5 7 6 7 7 57,4 10 187,9 8 47,15

305B 3 7,5 7 7 8 7,5 8 7,5 67,5 9 255,4 10 60,65

5152B 3 7,5 7,5 8 8 7,5 8 8 70,5 6 325,9 8 72,65

9 LINDBERG	Anna
								Swede
n 105B 2,4 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 60 15 60 15 19,5

205B 3 7 6 6,5 6,5 7 6,5 7 60 11 120 14 36
305B 3 8 7 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 67,5 4 187,5 9 47,55
405B 3 8 7,5 8 7,5 8 7,5 8 70,5 6 258 8 58,05
5335D 2,9 8 8 8 7,5 7 7 7,5 66,7 12 324,7 9 73,85

10 HARTLEY	Blythe 								Canada 405B 3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8,5 72 4 72 4 7,5
107B 3,1 7 7 7 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 65,1 6 137,1 5 18,9
205B 3 5,5 5 4,5 5 5,5 5,5 6,5 48 16 185,1 11 49,95
305B 3 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 67,5 9 252,6 11 63,45
5152B 3 7,5 8 8 8 8 8 8,5 72 4 324,6 10 73,95

11 BARTA	Nora
									Hunga
ry 405C 2,7 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 60,75 14 60,75 14 18,75

107C 2,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 63 8 123,75 11 32,25
205B 3 6 7 7 7 6,5 7 6 61,5 8 185,25 10 49,8
305C 2,8 9 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 71,4 5 256,65 9 59,4

Women's 3m Springboard Semifinal
National Aquatics Center / Sat Aug 16 2008 /  Start Time: 20:00

Judge's ScoreRank Name NOC Dive No. DD



5152B 3 6 6,5 7 7 7 7 6,5 61,5 16 318,15 11 80,4

12 SANCHEZ	Laura
										Mexic
o 405B 3 7 7 8 7,5 8 7 8 67,5 7 67,5 7 12

205C 2,8 7,5 7 7 7 6,5 7 7 58,8 12 126,3 9 29,7
305B 3 6 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 57 11 183,3 12 51,75
107B 3,1 7 7 7 7,5 7 7,5 7 65,1 12 248,4 12 67,65
5152B 3 7,5 6,5 7 7,5 7,5 7 8 66 13 314,4 12 84,15

13 ABEL	Jennifer 								Canada 405B 3 7,5 7 7,5 7 8 7,5 7,5 67,5 7 67,5 7 12
107B 3,1 7 7 5 6,5 7 7,5 7 65,1 6 132,6 7 23,4
205B 3 6 4 5,5 4,5 5 4,5 5,5 45 17 177,6 14 57,45
305B 3 5,5 5,5 5 6 5,5 6 5,5 49,5 17 227,1 13 88,95
5152B 3 8 8 7 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 69 8 296,1 13 102,45

14
NEWBERY	
Chantelle Australia 405C 2,7 8 7,5 8,5 8 8 8 8,5 64,8 10 64,8 10 14,7

205B 3 6,5 6 5,5 6 5 5,5 6 52,5 15 117,3 15 38,7
305B 3 6,5 5,5 6 6 6 7 7 55,5 12 172,8 15 62,25
107B 3,1 5,5 7 6,5 5,5 5 5,5 5 51,15 16 223,95 17 92,1
5152B 3 8 7,5 8 7,5 8 8 7,5 70,5 6 294,45 14 104,1

15 KOTZIAN	Ditte
								Germa
ny 405C 2,7 8 8 8,5 8 8 7 8 64,8 10 64,8 10 14,7

107C 2,8 4,5 4 4 4,5 4,5 4,5 5 37,8 17 102,6 17 53,4
205B 3 5,5 5 6 6 5 5 6,5 49,5 14 152,1 17 82,95
305B 3 8 7,5 8 8 7,5 8 8 72 3 224,1 16 91,95
5335D 2,9 8 8 8 7 7,5 7,5 8 68,15 10 292,25 15 106,3

16 LUNA	Jashia 								Mexico 105B 2,4 7,5 7 7,5 8 7 7,5 7 52,8 18 52,8 18 26,7
405C 2,7 7,5 6,5 7 7 6,5 7 6,5 55,35 14 108,15 16 47,85
205C 2,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 6,5 7,5 6,5 61,6 7 169,75 16 65,3
305C 2,8 7,5 6 7 7 6 6,5 5,5 54,6 15 224,35 15 91,7
5235D 2,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7 7,5 7,5 63 15 287,35 16 111,2

17
MARCONI	Maria	
Elisabetta Italy 205B 3 7 6,5 6,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 63 13 63 13 16,5

107C 2,8 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 63 8 126 10 30
5152B 3 5,5 6 6,5 6 5,5 6,5 6 54 13 180 13 55,05
405B 3 5 5 5,5 5 5 6 5 45 18 225 14 91,05
305B 3 5 5,5 6 6 6 6,5 5,5 52,5 18 277,5 17 121,05

18 DIECKOW	Katja
							German
y 5152B 3 6 6 6,5 6 6,5 7 6,5 57 17 57 17 22,5

107C 2,8 5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4 3,5 4 35 18 92 18 64
205B 3 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5 5 5,5 49,5 14 141,5 18 93,55
305B 3 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7 7 6,5 64,5 13 206 18 110,05
405B 3 6,5 6,5 6 6 6,5 6 6,5 57 17 263 18 135,55



Total Overall Points

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 GUO	Jingjing 							China 205B 3 9 8,5 9 9 9 9 9 81 1 81 1

305B 3 9 9,5 10 9,5 9,5 9 9 84 1 165 1

107B 3,1 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 8,5 9,5 9,5 88,35 1 253,35 1

5152B 3 9 7 8,5 9 9 8 8 76,5 3 329,85 1

405B 3 9,5 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 9,5 9 85,5 1 415,35 1

2 PAKHALINA	Julia 						Russian	
Fed.

205B 3 9 9,5 9 8,5 9 9 8 81 1 81 1

405B 3 8,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 7,5 75 4 156 2 9

107B 3,1 9 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8 80,6 2 236,6 2 16,75

305B 3 9 9,5 8,5 9 8,5 9,5 9,5 82,5 2 319,1 2 10,75

5152B 3 9,5 9 8,5 8,5 9 9 8,5 79,5 4 398,6 2 16,75

3 WU	Minxia 							China 405B 3 7,5 8 8 8 8 8,5 7,5 72 4 72 4 9

5335D 2,9 8,5 8,5 9 9 8 9 8 75,4 3 147,4 5 17,6

107B 3,1 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 7,5 75,95 4 223,35 4 30

305B 3 9,5 9,5 10 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 85,5 1 308,85 3 21

205B 3 9 8 9 9 9 9 8,5 81 3 389,85 3 25,5

4 HARTLEY	Blythe 							Canada 405B 3 8,5 8 8 7,5 8 7,5 7 70,5 7 70,5 7 10,5

107B 3,1 9 8 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 80,6 2 151,1 3 13,9

205B 3 8,5 8 8,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 75 5 226,1 3 27,25

305B 3 8 8,5 8 8 7,5 8 8,5 72 4 298,1 4 31,75

5152B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 76,5 5 374,6 4 40,75

5 CAGNOTTO	Tania 							Italy 205B 3 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 72 4 72 4 9

107C 2,8 8 8,5 8 7,5 8,5 8 8 67,2 8 139,2 6 25,8

5152B 3 7 6 6,5 6,5 7 6,5 7 60 10 199,2 6 54,15

405B 3 7,5 8 7 7,5 8 7,5 7 67,5 7 266,7 6 63,15

305B 3 9 9,5 10 9 9 9 9,5 82,5 2 349,2 5 66,15

6 LINDBERG	Anna 							Sweden 105B 2,4 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 61,2 11 61,2 11 19,8

205B 3 7 6,5 6,5 7 6 6,5 5,5 58,5 11 119,7 11 45,3

305B 3 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 76,5 3 196,2 10 57,15

405B 3 8 8,5 8 8 8 8,5 8 72 4 268,2 5 61,65

5335D 2,9 8,5 8 9 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 73,95 7 342,15 6 73,2

7 STRATTON	
Sharleen

								Australi
a

405B 3 8 9 8 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,5 73,5 3 73,5 3 7,5

205B 3 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 75 4 148,5 4 16,5

107C 2,8 6 5,5 7 5,5 6 5,5 6 49 11 197,5 9 55,85

305B 3 7,5 6,5 7 6 7,5 7,5 7,5 66 8 263,5 7 66,35

5152B 3 7,5 8 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 67,5 9 331 7 84,35

8 FOSTER	Nancilea 						United	
States

205B 3 7 7 6,5 6,5 7 7,5 6,5 61,5 10 61,5 10 19,5

5152B 3 8 7,5 8 8,5 8 8 7,5 72 6 133,5 8 31,5

405C 2,7 8 8 8 8 8,5 8 7,5 64,8 9 198,3 7 55,05

107B 3,1 5 4,5 5 4,5 5 4,5 4 43,4 10 241,7 11 88,15

305B 3 8 8 8,5 9 8 8,5 8,5 75 6 316,7 8 98,65

9 LOUKAS	Christina
						United	
States 405B 3 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 8 7,5 67,5 9 67,5 9 13,5

107B 3,1 8 7,5 7 7,5 6,5 7,5 7 68,2 7 135,7 7 29,3
205B 3 7,5 7,5 7 8 6,5 7,5 7,5 67,5 7 203,2 5 50,15
305B 3 6 5 4 5 4,5 4,5 4 42 11 245,2 9 84,65
5152B 3 8 7,5 8 8 7 8 7,5 70,5 8 315,7 9 99,65

10 SANCHEZ	Laura 					Mexico 405B 3 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 8 8 72 4 72 4 9
205C 2,8 7 7,5 7 6,5 7,5 7 7,5 60,2 10 132,2 9 32,8
305B 3 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7 8 7 66 8 198,2 8 55,15
107B 3,1 4 6 5,5 5 5 5,5 4,5 48,05 9 246,25 8 83,6
5152B 3 7 7,5 8 7 7 7,5 7,5 66 11 312,25 10 103,1

11 FEDOROVA	Olena Ukraine 405C 2,7 8,5 9 9 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 70,2 8 70,2 8 10,8
107C 2,8 5,5 4 4 4 3,5 4,5 3,5 33,6 12 103,8 12 61,2
205C 2,8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 71,4 6 175,2 11 78,15
305C 2,8 8,5 7,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 9 70 6 245,2 9 84,65
5235D 2,8 6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7 7 53,2 12 298,4 11 116,95

12 BARTA	Nora
							Hungar
y 405C 2,7 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 60,75 12 60,75 12 20,25

107C 2,8 8 8,5 8 8 8,5 8 8 67,2 8 127,95 10 37,05

Women's 3m Springboard Final
National Aquatics Center / Sun Aug 17 2008 /  Start Time: 20:30

Judge's ScoreRank Name NOC Dive No. DD



205B 3 5 4 4 4,5 4 4 3,5 36 12 163,95 12 89,4
305C 2,8 5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4 4,5 4 37,8 12 201,75 12 128,1
5152B 3 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 67,5 9 269,25 12 146,1



Total Overall Points

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 HE	Chong 							China 107B 3,1 9 9 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 9 85,25 2 85,25 2 0,5

205B 3 8 7,5 8 7,5 7 7 7,5 67,5 20 152,75 7 7,3

307C 3,5 6,5 7,5 8 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 75,25 11 228 7 9,6

5154B 3,4 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9 9,5 9 96,9 1 324,9 2 1,95

407C 3,4 9 9,5 9 9 9 9 9,5 91,8 2 416,7 1

5156B 3,8 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9 9 8,5 98,8 1 515,5 1

2 QIN	Kai       China 107B 3,1 8,5 8,5 9 9,5 8 9 8,5 80,6 4 80,6 4 5,15

205B 3 8 8 9 7 8 7,5 8 72 16 152,6 8 7,45

5154B 3,4 8 8 9 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 85 1 237,6 1

307C 3,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 9 8,5 8,5 89,25 2 326,85 1

407C 3,4 8 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 81,6 6 408,45 2 8,25

5353B 3,5 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 94,5 2 502,95 2 12,55

3 CASTILLO Yahel       Mexico 405B 3 8,5 8 8,5 8 8 8,5 8 73,5 17 73,5 17 12,25

107B 3,1 8,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 79,05 5 152,55 9 7,5

205B 3 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 67,5 18 220,05 12 17,55

307C 3,5 8 7 8,5 8 8 7,5 7,5 82,25 6 302,3 8 24,55

5353B 3,5 9 8,5 9 9 9 9 9 94,5 1 396,8 3 19,9

5355B 3,9 7 6,5 7 7 8 7,5 7,5 83,85 10 480,65 3 34,85

4 SAUTIN Dmitry       Russian 
Fed.

405B 3 9 8,5 9 9 9 9,5 9 81 3 81 3 4,75

107B 3,1 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 79,05 5 160,05 1

5154B 3,4 7,5 7 7,5 6,5 8 7 7,5 74,8 12 234,85 3 2,75

205B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9 9 78 7 312,85 3 14

305B 3 8,5 9 8,5 9 9 8,5 8 78 9 390,85 4 25,85

5353B 3,5 8 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 84 7 474,85 4 40,65

5 PUHAKKA Joona      Finland 107B 3,1 8 8 8 8 7,5 8 7,5 74,4 14 74,4 14 11,35

205B 3 7,5 8 8 8,5 7,5 6,5 7 69 19 143,4 18 16,65

305B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 76,5 7 219,9 13 17,7

307C 3,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 8 87,5 4 307,4 5 19,45

407C 3,4 8,5 9 8 8 8 8,5 8 83,3 4 390,7 5 26

5353B 3,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 78,75 13 469,45 5 46,05

6 NEWBERY	Robert 							Australia 107B 3,1 8,5 7 8 9 8 8 8 74,4 14 74,4 14 11,35

205B 3 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 67,5 20 141,9 20 18,15

407C 3,4 7 8 8,5 7 8 7,5 7 76,5 7 218,4 14 19,2

307C 3,5 8,5 8 7,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 84 5 302,4 7 24,45

5253B 3,5 8 7,5 7,5 7 8 8,5 8 82,25 5 384,65 6 32,05

5353B 3,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 8 8 8 80,5 11 465,15 6 50,35

7 COLWILL	Chris      United 
States

205B 3 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 8 7,5 67,5 25 67,5 25 18,25

107B 3,1 7,5 7,5 8 8 8 8 7,5 72,85 13 140,35 21 19,7

5154B 3,4 8 7,5 8,5 8 7,5 8 8 81,6 4 221,95 8 15,65

407C 3,4 8 7,5 7 7 7,5 8 6,5 74,8 10 296,75 11 30,1

5353B 3,5 8 7,5 8 7,5 8 8 8 84 3 380,75 9 35,95
307C 3,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 8 8 8 84 7 464,75 7 50,75

8 KVASHA	Illya 					Ukraine 107B 3,1 8,5 7,5 8,5 9 8,5 8 7,5 77,5 6 77,5 6 8,25
5353B 3,5 6,5 7 7,5 7 7 6 7 73,5 12 151 10 9,05
307C 3,5 8 8 8 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 82,25 3 233,25 4 4,35
407C 3,4 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 76,5 8 309,75 4 17,1
205B 3 8 8 8 7,5 8 8 7,5 72 18 381,75 8 34,95
5154B 3,4 7,5 8 7 8 8 8 7,5 79,9 12 461,65 8 53,85

9
DESPATIE	
Alexandre Canada 205B 3 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 76,5 9 76,5 9 9,25

107B 3,1 9 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 80,6 4 157,1 4 2,95
307C 3,5 5,5 5 5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 54,25 27 211,35 21 26,25
5353B 3,5 9 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 89,25 2 300,6 10 26,25
407C 3,4 6,5 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 66,3 28 366,9 12 49,8
5154B 3,4 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 86,7 4 453,6 9 61,9

10 TERAUCHI	Ken 							Japan 405B 3 8,5 8 9 8,5 8 8 8,5 75 12 75 12 10,75
5154B 3,4 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8 85 1 160 2 0,05
205B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 76,5 7 236,5 2 1,1
305B 3 8 8 7,5 7 8 7,5 7,5 69 16 305,5 6 21,35
107B 3,1 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 79,05 8 384,55 7 32,15
5353B 3,5 6 6,5 7 6 7 6,5 6,5 68,25 23 452,8 10 62,7

11 HAUSDING	Patrick Germany 107B 3,1 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 75,95 11 75,95 11 9,8

Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary
National Aquatics Center / Mon Aug 18 2008 /  Start Time: 19:00

Judge's ScoreRank Name NOC Dive No. DD



5353B 3,5 7 7,5 8 7 8 7,5 7,5 78,75 7 154,7 5 5,35
205B 3 7 6,5 7,5 7 7,5 6,5 7 63 21 217,7 15 19,9
307C 3,5 8 7 7 7 7,5 7,5 7 75,25 9 292,95 13 33,9
405B 3 8 8 7,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 72 18 364,95 13 51,75
5154B 3,4 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 86,7 4 451,65 11 63,85

12 DUMAIS	Troy
						United	
States 205B 3 7 7 7 7 7 6,5 7 63 29 63 29 22,75

107B 3,1 9 9 9 9,5 9 8,5 8,5 83,7 2 146,7 14 13,35
5154B 3,4 8 8,5 8 8 8,5 8 8,5 83,3 2 230 6 7,6
407C 3,4 7 6,5 7 7 8 7,5 6,5 71,4 15 301,4 9 25,45
307C 3,5 7 5,5 6,5 7 6,5 6,5 6,5 68,25 25 369,65 11 47,05
5353B 3,5 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 78,75 13 448,4 12 67,1

13 ROSS	Reuben 					Canada 107B 3,1 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 77,5 6 77,5 6 8,25
307C 3,5 6,5 6 7 5,5 7 6 6 64,75 23 142,25 19 17,8
5353B 3,5 7,5 7 7,5 6,5 7 7 7 73,5 13 215,75 17 21,85
205B 3 7,5 7 7 7,5 7 7 7 63 24 278,75 21 48,1
407C 3,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 8,5 8 79,9 7 358,65 15 58,05
5253B 3,5 7,5 8 8,5 8 9 9 8,5 87,5 3 446,15 13 69,35

14
URAN	Juan	
Guillermo Colombia 205B 3 8,5 8 8,5 9 8,5 8 8 75 12 75 12 10,75

107B 3,1 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 8 75,95 10 150,95 11 9,1
307C 3,5 7 6,5 7 6 7 6 6,5 70 17 220,95 11 16,65
405B 3 8 8 8 7,5 8 8,5 8 72 12 292,95 13 33,9
5353B 3,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7 77 10 369,95 10 46,75
407C 3,4 7,5 7 7 7 7 7,5 7,5 73,1 19 443,05 14 72,45

15
MITCHAM	
Matthew Australia 5253B 3,5 7 7 8 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 78,75 5 78,75 5 7

307C 3,5 6,5 6 7 6 6 6 6,5 64,75 23 143,5 17 16,55
407C 3,4 6 6 6,5 6 6 6 6 61,2 25 204,7 24 32,9
107B 3,1 8 8 8 8 8,5 8 8 74,4 11 279,1 20 47,75
205B 3 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8 8 8 75 13 354,1 18 62,6
5353B 3,5 8 8 7,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 85,75 6 439,85 15 75,65

16 ROZENBERG	Pavlo Germany 5253B 3,5 7 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 77 8 77 8 8,75
407C 3,4 7,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 8 7 7 76,5 8 153,5 6 6,55
205B 3 9 9 9 8,5 9 8 8 79,5 5 233 5 4,6
307C 3,5 4 4 5 5 4,5 4,5 4,5 47,25 29 280,25 19 46,6
5353B 3,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 8 7,5 7 77 10 357,25 16 59,45
107B 3,1 8 7,5 8 7,5 8 8 8 74,4 18 431,65 16 83,85

17
DOBROSKOK	
Aleksandr

					Russian	
Fed. 5253B 3,5 8 8 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 85,75 1 85,75 1

107B 3,1 7,5 7,5 9 7,5 8 8 8 72,85 13 158,6 3 1,45
205B 3 7 7 7,5 6 7,5 7 7 63 21 221,6 9 16
307C 3,5 4,5 5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5 50,75 28 272,35 23 54,5
407C 3,4 7,5 6,5 7 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 74,8 14 347,15 23 69,55
5353B 3,5 8 8 7,5 8 8 8 8 84 7 431,15 17 84,35

18 MARCONI	Nicola Italy 405B 3 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 76,5 9 76,5 9 9,25
107B 3,1 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 69,75 18 146,25 16 13,8
5154B 3,4 6 7 8 6 7,5 7 7 71,4 14 217,65 16 19,95
205B 3 8 7 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7 66 20 283,65 16 43,2
305B 3 8 8 7,5 8 8 8,5 8 72 18 355,65 17 61,05
5353B 3,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 8 6,5 7 75,25 16 430,9 18 84,6

19
BETANCOURT	
Jorge Cuba 107B 3,1 7,5 7 7,5 7 7 7,5 7 66,65 27 66,65 27 19,1

5154B 3,4 8,5 7,5 8,5 8 8 8 7,5 81,6 3 148,25 13 11,8
205B 3 7,5 7 7,5 7 7 7,5 7,5 66 19 214,25 20 23,35
305B 3 8 7 7 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 67,5 17 281,75 17 45,1
5353B 3,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 7 7 6 70 23 351,75 20 64,95
405B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 76,5 15 428,25 19 87,25

20 ILLANA	Javier 						Spain 107B 3,1 7,5 7 8,5 8 8 8 8 74,4 14 74,4 14 11,35
5154B 3,4 7,5 7 8 6,5 8 7,5 7,5 76,5 8 150,9 12 9,15
405B 3 7,5 7,5 8 8 8,5 7,5 8,5 70,5 16 221,4 10 16,2
205B 3 7,5 8 7,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 72 12 293,4 12 33,45
305B 3 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 67,5 27 360,9 14 55,8
5353B 3,5 6 6,5 6 6 7 6 5,5 63 25 423,9 20 91,6

21

FUMADO	
RODRIGUEZ	
Ramon	Antonio Venezuela 405B 3 8 7,5 8,5 8 8 8 8 72 19 72 19 13,75

107B 3,1 7,5 7,5 8 8 8 8 8 74,4 11 146,4 15 13,65
5353B 3,5 7 6 7 6 6,5 6 6 64,75 20 211,15 22 26,45
205B 3 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 67,5 17 278,65 22 48,2



305B 3 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 8 69 24 347,65 22 69,05
5154B 3,4 6,5 7 6,5 7 7 7,5 7,5 71,4 21 419,05 21 96,45

22 BLAHA	Constantin Austria 107B 3,1 7,5 7 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 69,75 23 69,75 23 16
5154B 3,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7 6,5 6,5 66,3 22 136,05 24 24
205B 3 6,5 6,5 7 6,5 7 6,5 6 58,5 26 194,55 25 43,05
305B 3 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 67,5 17 262,05 25 64,8
5353B 3,5 7 7,5 7 7 7 7,5 7 73,5 15 335,55 24 81,15
405B 3 7,5 8 8 7,5 8 8 8 72 20 407,55 22 107,95

23 SHLYAKHOV	Yuriy Ukraine 405B 3 7,5 8 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 67,5 25 67,5 25 18,25
107B 3,1 8 7,5 8 7 7,5 8 7,5 71,3 17 138,8 23 21,25
215B 3,3 7 7,5 8 6,5 7,5 7 7 70,95 15 209,75 23 27,85
305B 3 5 5 5,5 6 6,5 6,5 6 52,5 26 262,25 24 64,6
5154B 3,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7 7 68 26 330,25 25 86,45
407C 3,4 7,5 7 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 74,8 17 405,05 23 110,45

24 CASTRO	Cesar 							Brazil 405B 3 7,5 7 8 7,5 7,5 7 7 66 28 66 28 19,75
107B 3,1 8 8 8 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 72,85 13 138,85 22 21,2
5154B 3,4 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 76,5 7 215,35 18 22,25
205B 3 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 6,5 66 20 281,35 18 45,5
305B 3 8,5 8 8 8 8 8 8 72 18 353,35 19 63,35
5353B 3,5 5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5 4,5 47,25 28 400,6 24 114,9

25
KUCHMASOV	
Sergei Belarus 107B 3,1 7,5 7 8 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 69,75 23 69,75 23 16

305B 3 6,5 6 7 6,5 5,5 5 7 57 28 126,75 28 33,3
205B 3 7 7 8,5 7,5 6,5 7 6,5 63 21 189,75 26 47,85
5253B 3,5 6 6 6,5 6 7 7 6 64,75 22 254,5 26 72,35
405B 3 8,5 8,5 8 7,5 8 8,5 8 73,5 15 328 26 88,7
407C 3,4 7 7 6 7 7 7 7,5 71,4 21 399,4 25 116,1

26 SWAIN	Benjamin
							Great	
Britain 107B 3,1 7,5 7,5 8 8,5 7,5 7,5 8 71,3 22 71,3 22 14,45

405B 3 7 6,5 7,5 7 7 7 6,5 63 25 134,3 26 25,75
305B 3 5,5 6 6,5 6 5 5,5 5 51 28 185,3 27 52,3
205B 3 7,5 7,5 6,5 7 6,5 6,5 6,5 60 25 245,3 27 81,55
5353B 3,5 7 7 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7 77 10 322,3 27 94,4
5154B 3,4 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 7,5 7 68 24 390,3 26 125,2

27 PUPO	Jorge	L 						Cuba 107B 3,1 8 7,5 7,5 8 8 8 7,5 72,85 18 72,85 18 12,9
5253B 3,5 6 6,5 7 5,5 5,5 6 6 63 25 135,85 25 24,2
5353B 3,5 8 7,5 8 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 78,75 6 214,6 19 23
205B 3 8 8 8 8,5 8 7,5 7,5 72 12 286,6 15 40,25
305B 3 7 7 7 7 7,5 7,5 7 63 29 349,6 21 67,1
407C 3,4 3,5 4 3,5 4 4 4,5 3,5 39,1 29 388,7 27 126,8

28
MARCONI	
Tommaso Italy 405B 3 7,5 7,5 8,5 8 8 8 8 72 19 72 19 13,75

107B 3,1 5,5 6,5 7 6,5 6 6 6 57,35 27 129,35 27 30,7
205B 3 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5 5 5 43,5 29 172,85 29 64,75
305B 3 7,5 6,5 7 8 7 8 6,5 64,5 23 237,35 28 89,5
5353B 3,5 7 7 7 7 7 7 6,5 73,5 15 310,85 28 105,85
5154B 3,4 5 5 4,5 4,5 5 4,5 5 49,3 27 360,15 28 155,35

29 SON	Seongchel 							Korea 405B 3 8 8 8,5 9 8 8 8 72 19 72 19 13,75
205B 3 5,5 4,5 6 5 4,5 4,5 4,5 42 29 114 29 46,05
305B 3 7 7 7,5 7 7 7 7 63 21 177 28 60,6
107B 3,1 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6 5,5 5,5 51,15 27 228,15 29 98,7
5152B 3 8,5 8 8 8 8 8,5 8 72 18 300,15 29 116,55
5235D 2,8 6 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6 6,5 53,2 26 353,35 29 162,15



Total Overall Points

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 HE	Chong 							China 107B 3,1 9,5 9 9 9,5 9 9 9 83,7 2 83,7 2 0,3

205B 3 9 9 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 79,5 6 163,2 2 1,6

307C 3,5 9 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9 9 92,75 1 255,95 1

5154B 3,4 10 9,5 10 9,5 9 9,5 8,5 96,9 1 352,85 1

407C 3,4 9 9 9 8,5 8,5 9,5 9 91,8 2 444,65 1

5156B 3,8 9,5 9 9 9 9 9 8,5 102,6 2 547,25 1

2 DESPATIE	
Alexandre

     Canada 205B 3 9 9 9 9 8,5 9 8,5 81 3 81 3 3

107B 3,1 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 79,05 7 160,05 6 4,75

307C 3,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8 9 89,25 2 249,3 2 6,65

5353B 3,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 89,25 3 338,55 2 14,3

407C 3,4 9 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 9,5 88,4 3 426,95 2 17,7

5154B 3,4 9,5 9 9 8,5 9 9 8,5 91,8 5 518,75 2 28,5

3 QIN Kai      China 107B 3,1 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 77,5 9 77,5 9 6,5

205B 3 9 9,5 9 9,5 9 9,5 9 82,5 5 160 7 4,8

5154B 3,4 8,5 7,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 83,3 4 243,3 3 12,65

307C 3,5 8 9 8 8 8 8,5 8 84 4 327,3 3 25,55

407C 3,4 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9 86,7 5 414 3 30,65

5353B 3,5 9 9 9 9 9,5 9 8,5 94,5 3 508,5 3 38,75

4 CASTILLO Yahel      Mexico 405B 3 9 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 76,5 11 76,5 11 7,5

107B 3,1 9 9 9 9 9 8,5 9 83,7 2 160,2 5 4,6

205B 3 7 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7 7 66 16 226,2 12 29,75

307C 3,5 8,5 7,5 8 8 8,5 7 7,5 82,25 6 308,45 6 44,4

5353B 3,5 9 8,5 8,5 9 9 9 8,5 92,75 1 401,2 4 43,45

5355B 3,9 9 8 8,5 9 9,5 9 8 103,35 1 504,55 4 42,7

5 HAUSDING Patrick     Germany 107B 3,1 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 79,05 4 79,05 4 4,95

5353B 3,5 8,5 7,5 8 8,5 8 8 8,5 85,75 1 164,8 1

205B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 76,5 10 241,3 5 14,65

307C 3,5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8,5 84 4 325,3 4 27,55

405B 3 8 8,5 8,5 8 7,5 8,5 8,5 75 12 400,3 5 44,35

5154B 3,4 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 7,5 81,6 10 481,9 5 65,35

6 COLWILL	Chris 						United	
States

205B 3 8,5 9 9 8,5 8 8 8 75 13 75 13 9

107B 3,1 8 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 7,5 74,4 14 149,4 13 15,4

5154B 3,4 7,5 8,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 8 79,9 8 229,3 11 26,65

407C 3,4 7 7 7 7 7,5 7 7,5 71,4 15 300,7 12 52,15

5353B 3,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 8 8 85,75 6 386,45 10 58,2

307C 3,5 9 9,5 9 9 9 9 8 94,5 3 480,95 6 66,3

7 TERAUCHI	Ken       Japan 405B 3 8,5 9 8,5 9 8,5 9 8 78 6 78 6 6

5154B 3,4 8,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 83,3 4 161,3 4 3,5

205B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 76,5 10 237,8 6 18,15

305B 3 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 9 67,5 16 305,3 9 47,55

107B 3,1 9 9,5 9 9 9 9 8,5 83,7 8 389 9 55,65
5353B 3,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 89,25 6 478,25 7 69

8 SAUTIN	Dmitry
					Russian	
Fed. 405B 3 9 8,5 9 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 78 6 78 6 6

107B 3,1 9 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 79,05 7 157,05 8 7,75
5154B 3,4 7,5 7 7 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 74,8 14 231,85 8 24,1
205B 3 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 76,5 10 308,35 8 44,5
305B 3 9 10 9,5 10 9 9,5 9 84 7 392,35 7 52,3
5353B 3,5 7 8 8 8 8,5 7 8,5 84 9 476,35 8 70,9

9
URAN	Juan	
Guillermo Colombia 205B 3 7,5 8 8 8 7,5 7,5 8 70,5 16 70,5 16 13,5

107B 3,1 8,5 8 8,5 8 7,5 7 8,5 75,95 11 146,45 14 18,35
307C 3,5 8 7,5 8 8 8 7,5 8,5 84 3 230,45 10 25,5
405B 3 9 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 78 9 308,45 6 44,4
5353B 3,5 8 8 8 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 82,25 9 390,7 8 53,95
407C 3,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 8,5 78,2 13 468,9 9 78,35

10 DUMAIS	Troy
						United	
States 205B 3 9 8,5 8,5 9 9 8,5 8,5 78 6 78 6 6

107B 3,1 9 9,5 9,5 9 9 9 8,5 83,7 2 161,7 3 3,1
5154B 3,4 8 8 8 7,5 8 8 7,5 81,6 6 243,3 3 12,65

Men's 3m Springboard Semifinal
National Aquatics Center / Tue Aug 19 2008 /  Start Time: 10:00

Judge's ScoreRank Name NOC Dive No. DD



407C 3,4 8 8,5 8 8 8 8,5 7,5 81,6 7 324,9 5 27,95
307C 3,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7 5,5 6,5 7 70 13 394,9 6 49,75
5353B 3,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7 6,5 7 68,25 17 463,15 10 84,1

11 NEWBERY	Robert Australia 107B 3,1 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 7,5 77,5 9 77,5 9 6,5
205B 3 8 8 7,5 8 8 7,5 8 72 15 149,5 11 15,3
407C 3,4 8 7,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 81,6 6 231,1 9 24,85
307C 3,5 6,5 6 6,5 6 6 6 5,5 63 18 294,1 14 58,75
5253B 3,5 8,5 8,5 9 8 8,5 8 8 87,5 4 381,6 12 63,05
5353B 3,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 78,75 11 460,35 11 86,9

12 ROZENBERG	Pavlo Germany 5253B 3,5 8 7,5 8 8 8 8 7,5 84 1 84 1
407C 3,4 4,5 4,5 5,5 5 4,5 5,5 6,5 51 18 135 17 29,8
205B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 9,5 8 8,5 8,5 76,5 10 211,5 16 44,45
307C 3,5 8,5 8,5 9 9 8,5 9 8 91 2 302,5 11 50,35
5353B 3,5 8 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 80,5 10 383 11 61,65
107B 3,1 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 8 8 7,5 71,3 16 454,3 12 92,95

13 PUHAKKA	Joona Finland 107B 3,1 8 7,5 8,5 8 8 8 8,5 74,4 14 74,4 14 9,6
205B 3 8 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 76,5 10 150,9 10 13,9
305B 3 8 8 8 8,5 8 8,5 8 72 15 222,9 13 33,05
307C 3,5 7,5 7 8 7 7 7,5 6 75,25 11 298,15 13 54,7
407C 3,4 5,5 6,5 7,5 6 6,5 6,5 8 66,3 15 364,45 14 80,2
5353B 3,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 7,5 87,5 7 451,95 13 95,3

14 MARCONI	Nicola Italy 405B 3 8 7,5 7,5 8 8 8 8 72 15 72 15 12
107B 3,1 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 77,5 9 149,5 11 15,3
5154B 3,4 8,5 7,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 7,5 83,3 4 232,8 7 23,15
205B 3 8 8 7,5 8 8 8 7,5 72 14 304,8 10 48,05
305B 3 7 7 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 64,5 16 369,3 13 75,35
5353B 3,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 7 6,5 75,25 15 444,55 14 102,7

15 KVASHA	Illya 						Ukraine 107B 3,1 8,5 8,5 8 8 7,5 8,5 8 75,95 12 75,95 12 8,05
5353B 3,5 7 7 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 75,25 12 151,2 9 13,6
307C 3,5 6 7 7 5 6 5,5 5 61,25 17 212,45 15 43,5
407C 3,4 8 8 8 8 8 8 8,5 81,6 7 294,05 15 58,8
205B 3 8 8 8,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 69 14 363,05 15 81,6
5154B 3,4 8 7 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 76,5 14 439,55 15 107,7

16
MITCHAM	
Matthew Australia 5253B 3,5 6 7 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6 66,5 18 66,5 18 17,5

307C 3,5 7 7 8 7,5 7,5 7 6 75,25 12 141,75 15 23,05
407C 3,4 5,5 5 6 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 56,1 18 197,85 18 58,1
107B 3,1 7 7,5 8,5 8 8 7,5 8 72,85 13 270,7 18 82,15
205B 3 9 8,5 9 9 8 8,5 8,5 78 11 348,7 16 95,95
5353B 3,5 7,5 8 7 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 78,75 11 427,45 16 119,8

17
DOBROSKOK	
Aleksandr

						Russian	
Fed. 5253B 3,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 78,75 5 78,75 5 5,25

107B 3,1 6,5 7 7 6 6,5 7 6,5 62 16 140,75 16 24,05
205B 3 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 7,5 76,5 10 217,25 14 38,7
307C 3,5 6 6,5 5 6,5 7 6 6 64,75 17 282 16 70,85
407C 3,4 4 4 4,5 4,5 4 3,5 4,5 42,5 18 324,5 18 120,15
5353B 3,5 8,5 8 8 8 9 8,5 8,5 87,5 7 412 17 135,25

18 ROSS	Reuben 							Canada 107B 3,1 7 7 7 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 66,65 17 66,65 17 17,35
307C 3,5 5,5 5,5 6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 57,75 17 124,4 18 40,4
5353B 3,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7 78,75 9 203,15 17 52,8
205B 3 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 73,5 12 276,65 17 76,2
407C 3,4 5 6 6 5,5 5 4,5 4,5 52,7 17 329,35 17 115,3
5253B 3,5 5,5 6,5 6 7 6,5 6,5 6 66,5 18 395,85 18 151,4



Total Overall Points

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 HE	Chong 								China 107B 3,1 9,5 9,5 10 10 9,5 10 10 91,45 1 91,45 1

205B 3 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 85,5 3 176,95 1

307C 3,5 10 9,5 9,5 9,5 9 9,5 10 99,75 1 276,7 1

5154B 3,4 9,5 9,5 10 10 10 9,5 9,5 98,6 1 375,3 1

407C 3,4 9,5 9 9 10 9,5 10 9,5 96,9 1 472,2 1

5156B 3,8 9,5 9 9 9,5 8 8,5 8,5 100,7 1 572,9 1

2 DESPATIE	
Alexandre

      Canada 205B 3 9 9 9,5 10 9 9,5 9 82,5 3 82,5 3 8,95

107B 3,1 9,5 9,5 9 9,5 9 9 9,5 86,8 1 169,3 2 7,65

307C 3,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9,5 8,5 9,5 89,25 3 258,55 2 18,15

5353B 3,5 8,5 9,5 9 9 9,5 9 9 94,5 2 353,05 2 22,25

407C 3,4 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 9 86,7 6 439,75 2 32,45

5154B 3,4 9 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 96,9 4 536,65 2 36,25

3 QIN Kai        China 107B 3,1 8,5 9 9 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 80,6 5 80,6 5 10,85

205B 3 9 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 85,5 3 166,1 4 10,85

5154B 3,4 8,5 9 8,5 8 8,5 8 9 86,7 4 252,8 3 23,9

307C 3,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 9 8 9 87,5 3 340,3 3 35

407C 3,4 9 9 9 9 9 10 9,5 91,8 2 432,1 3 40,1

5353B 3,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9 9 9 9,5 98 3 530,1 3 42,8

4 SAUTIN Dmitry      Russian 
Fed.

405B 3 9 8,5 9 9 9 9,5 8,5 81 4 81 4 10,45

107B 3,1 9 9 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9 86,8 1 167,8 3 9,15

5154B 3,4 8,5 8 8 8 8 8 8,5 81,6 5 249,4 4 27,3

205B 3 9,5 9 8,5 9,5 8 9 9 81 5 330,4 4 44,9

305B 3 10 9 9,5 10 8,5 9 9 82,5 7 412,9 5 59,3

5353B 3,5 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 99,75 2 512,65 4 60,25

5 ROZENBERG Pavlo       Germany 5253B 3,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 7,5 8 8 84 2 84 2 7,45

407C 3,4 7,5 8,5 7,5 8 9 8 8 81,6 7 165,6 5 11,35

205B 3 7,5 8,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 8 73,5 9 239,1 6 37,6

307C 3,5 8 8,5 8 9 8 8,5 9 87,5 3 326,6 5 48,7

5353B 3,5 8,5 9 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 89,25 3 415,85 4 56,35

107B 3,1 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 8 7,5 69,75 11 485,6 5 87,3

6 DUMAIS	Troy 							United	
States

205B 3 8 8 8 9 8 8,5 8,5 73,5 10 73,5 10 17,95

107B 3,1 9 9 9 9 8,5 9 8,5 83,7 6 157,2 7 19,75

5154B 3,4 9 9 9 9,5 8,5 8,5 9 91,8 2 249 5 27,7

407C 3,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 76,5 8 325,5 6 49,8

307C 3,5 5,5 7 5,5 6 4,5 5,5 5,5 57,75 12 383,25 8 88,95

5353B 3,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 9 9 89,25 5 472,5 6 100,4

7 CASTILLO	Yahel       Mexico 405B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9 76,5 8 76,5 8 14,95

107B 3,1 8 8,5 7,5 8 9 7,5 8,5 75,95 9 152,45 8 24,5

205B 3 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 6 6,5 7,5 61,5 12 213,95 11 62,75

307C 3,5 7 7,5 7,5 8 5,5 6,5 7,5 77 7 290,95 10 84,35

5353B 3,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 89,25 3 380,2 9 92
5355B 3,9 5 8 7 7 7 6,5 7 81,9 7 462,1 7 110,8

8 HAUSDING	Patrick Germany 107B 3,1 8,5 9 8 8,5 9 8,5 9 80,6 5 80,6 5 10,85
5353B 3,5 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 8 6 6,5 68,25 11 148,85 10 28,1
205B 3 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 76,5 6 225,35 8 51,35
307C 3,5 7,5 8 7,5 8 8 7,5 7,5 80,5 6 305,85 7 69,45
405B 3 9 8 8,5 9 8 9 8,5 78 10 383,85 7 88,35
5154B 3,4 8 8 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 78,2 8 462,05 8 110,85

9 NEWBERY	Robert Australia 107B 3,1 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 79,05 7 79,05 7 12,4
205B 3 7,5 8 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 67,5 12 146,55 11 30,4
407C 3,4 7 8,5 7,5 7,5 8,5 6,5 7,5 76,5 6 223,05 9 53,65
307C 3,5 6,5 7 7 7 7,5 6,5 7 73,5 10 296,55 9 78,75
5253B 3,5 8,5 8,5 8 9 8 8 8,5 87,5 5 384,05 6 88,15
5353B 3,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 7 7,5 77 9 461,05 9 111,85

10
URAN	Juan	
Guillermo Colombia 205B 3 8,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 73,5 10 73,5 10 17,95

107B 3,1 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 8,5 77,5 8 151 9 25,95
307C 3,5 6 6 6,5 7 7,5 7 7 71,75 10 222,75 10 53,95
405B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8 8 76,5 8 299,25 8 76,05
5353B 3,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 78,75 9 378 10 94,2

Men's 3m Springboard Final
National Aquatics Center / Tue Aug 19 2008 /  Start Time: 20:30

Judge's ScoreRank Name NOC Dive No. DD



407C 3,4 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 76,5 10 454,5 10 118,4
11 TERAUCHI	Ken 								Japan 405B 3 8 8,5 8 9 8 9 9 76,5 8 76,5 8 14,95

5154B 3,4 8 9 8 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 85 5 161,5 6 15,45
205B 3 8,5 8,5 8 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 76,5 6 238 7 38,7
307C 3,5 4,5 4,5 5 5,5 6 4,5 4,5 49 12 287 11 88,3
107B 3,1 8 8 7,5 6,5 7 8 6,5 69,75 11 356,75 12 115,45
5353B 3,5 8 8 8 8,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 85,75 6 442,5 11 130,4

12 COLWILL	Chris
								United	
States 205B 3 8 8,5 7,5 8 8 8,5 8 72 12 72 12 19,45

107B 3,1 8 8,5 8 7,5 8 7,5 8 74,4 10 146,4 12 30,55
5353B 3,5 5,5 6 6 6 6 5,5 6 63 11 209,4 12 67,3
407C 3,4 6,5 7,5 6,5 7 7,5 5,5 7 69,7 11 279,1 12 96,2
307C 3,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 80,5 8 359,6 11 112,6
5355B 3,9 5 6,5 5,5 6 6 5 5,5 66,3 12 425,9 12 147



Total Overall Points

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 CHEN	Ruolin 							China 107B 3 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 9 8,5 8,5 76,5 3 76,5 3 5,1

407C 3,2 8 8,5 9 9 8 9 8,5 83,2 2 159,7 2 8

6243D 3,2 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 86,4 2 246,1 2 1,6

207C 3,3 8,5 9 9 8,5 9 8,5 8 85,8 1 331,9 1

5253B 3,4 9,5 9,5 10 9,5 9,5 10 9 96,9 1 428,8 1

2 WANG	Xin 							China 107B 3 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 76,5 3 76,5 3 5,1

407C 3,2 10 9,5 9,5 8,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 91,2 1 167,7 1

6243D 3,2 8 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 7,5 8 80 4 247,7 1

207C 3,3 7,5 8,5 9 8,5 8 8,5 8 82,5 2 330,2 2 1,7

5253B 3,4 9 9 8,5 9 8,5 9 8,5 90,1 2 420,3 2 8,5

3 HEYMANS	Emilie 						Canada 5253B 3,4 8 8,5 8 8 8 8 8 81,6 1 81,6 1

626C 3,2 7 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 70,4 7 152 3 15,7

207C 3,3 9,5 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 9 9,5 94,05 1 246,05 3 1,65

307C 3,4 7 8,5 7 7 7 8 7 71,4 8 317,45 3 14,45

407C 3,2 9 9,5 9 8,5 9 9 9 86,4 5 403,85 3 24,95

4 CROAK	Alexandra 					Australia 407C 3,2 7,5 7,5 8 8 7,5 7,5 8 73,6 7 73,6 7 8

107B 3 7,5 7 8 8 7 7,5 7 66 8 139,6 7 28,1

207C 3,3 9 8 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 84,15 3 223,75 4 23,95

6243D 3,2 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8 8 78,4 4 302,15 4 29,75

5253B 3,4 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 81,6 6 383,75 4 45,05

5 WILKINSON	Laura 							United	
States

107B 3 9 9 9 9 9 9 9,5 81 2 81 2 0,6

207B 3,6 6 5,5 5 6 5,5 6 6 63 11 144 5 23,7

307C 3,4 8 7,5 7,5 7 7 7,5 7 74,8 8 218,8 5 28,9

407C 3,2 6,5 8 8 7 7,5 8 7 72 7 290,8 5 41,1

5253B 3,4 8 7,5 8 7,5 8,5 8 7,5 79,9 7 370,7 5 58,1

6 ORTIZ	Tatiana 						Mexico 107B 3 8 8,5 8 8,5 8 8 8,5 73,5 8 73,5 8 8,1

626C 3,2 5,5 5 5 5 5,5 5 5 48 25 121,5 19 46,2

207C 3,3 7,5 7 8 7,5 7 7,5 7 72,6 9 194,1 11 53,6

407C 3,2 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 76,8 5 270,9 6 61

5253B 3,4 7,5 7,5 7 7 7,5 8 7 74,8 11 345,7 6 83,1

7 ESPINOSA	Paola 							Mexico 107B 3 7 7,5 7,5 7 8 7,5 7,5 67,5 10 67,5 10 14,1

207C 3,3 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6 6 62,7 13 130,2 12 37,5

307C 3,4 5,5 6,5 6 5,5 6 5,5 6 59,5 20 189,7 15 58

407C 3,2 7 7 7,5 7 8 7 7 67,2 10 256,9 10 75

5253B 3,4 7,5 8,5 8,5 7 8,5 8,5 8,5 86,7 3 343,6 7 85,2

8 WU	Melissa 						Australia 107B 3 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 9 76,5 3 76,5 3 5,1

6243D 3,2 8,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 72 5 148,5 4 19,2

407C 3,2 7,5 7 7 8 7 7 7 67,2 13 215,7 6 32

207C 3,3 3 5 4,5 3,5 4 4 3,5 37,95 25 253,65 12 78,25

5253B 3,4 9 8,5 8,5 8 8,5 9 8,5 86,7 3 340,35 8 88,45

9 NAKAGAWA	Mai Japan 405B 2,8 8,5 8,5 8 7,5 8 8 7,5 67,2 12 67,2 12 14,4
205B 2,9 7,5 6,5 7 6,5 7 7 8 60,9 17 128,1 15 39,6
107B 3 7 7 7,5 7 6,5 7 7 63 17 191,1 14 56,6
305B 2,9 7 7 7 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 63,8 12 254,9 11 77
5253B 3,4 7 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 76,5 9 331,4 9 97,4

10 ISHIMATSU	Haley
							United	
States 6142D 3,1 5,5 5,5 6 5,5 5,5 6 6 52,7 23 52,7 23 28,9

107B 3 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7 6,5 64,5 10 117,2 21 50,5
407C 3,2 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7 72 11 189,2 16 58,5
207B 3,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6 7,5 6,5 68,4 9 257,6 9 74,3
5253B 3,4 7 7 5,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 71,4 14 329 10 99,8

11 CAGNOTTO	Tania Italy 405B 2,8 8 7,5 7,5 8 7 7,5 7,5 63 17 63 17 18,6
205B 2,9 7,5 6 7,5 7 7,5 7 7 62,35 15 125,35 17 42,35
107B 3 6 6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6 6 52,5 26 177,85 19 69,85
5253B 3,4 8,5 7,5 8 8 8 8,5 8 81,6 3 259,45 8 72,45
305C 2,7 8,5 9 8 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 68,85 16 328,3 11 100,5

12 COUCH	Tonia
							Great	
Britain 405B 2,8 8 8 8,5 7,5 7,5 8 8 67,2 12 67,2 12 14,4

107B 3 7 6,5 7,5 7 6,5 7 7 63 11 130,2 12 37,5
5253B 3,4 8 7,5 8 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 76,5 5 206,7 9 41
6243D 3,2 5,5 6,5 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 62,4 15 269,1 7 62,8

Women's 10m Platform Preliminary
National Aquatics Center / Wed Aug 20 2008 /  Start Time: 19:00

Judge's ScoreRank Name NOC Dive No. DD



305C 2,7 6,5 5,5 7 6,5 6 6,5 6 51,3 23 320,4 12 108,4

13 KIM	Un	Hyang
								DPR	
Korea 107B 3 7 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 6,5 6,5 58,5 21 58,5 21 23,1

407C 3,2 8,5 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 9 8 81,6 3 140,1 6 27,6
207C 3,3 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 6 72,6 9 212,7 7 35
626C 3,2 2 4 3,5 2 3,5 2,5 3,5 30,4 28 243,1 16 88,8
5253B 3,4 8 7,5 7 8 7 7 7 73,1 12 316,2 13 112,6

14 POWELL	Stacie
							Great	
Britain 6142D 3,1 4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4 4,5 4,5 41,85 28 41,85 28 39,75

207C 3,3 8 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 74,25 4 116,1 22 51,6
407C 3,2 8,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 8 8 75,2 7 191,3 13 56,4
107B 3 5,5 5 5,5 5,5 6 5,5 5 49,5 22 240,8 19 91,1
5253B 3,4 7 7,5 6,5 6,5 7 7,5 7,5 73,1 12 313,9 14 114,9

15
MAROCCHI	
Valentina Italy 405B 2,8 8 7,5 8 8 8 8 7,5 67,2 12 67,2 12 14,4

305C 2,7 7,5 8 8 8,5 8,5 8 8 64,8 9 132 10 35,7
205B 2,9 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 65,25 14 197,25 10 50,45
6241B 2,7 6 6 6,5 6,5 6 6 6 48,6 23 245,85 14 86,05
5235D 2,8 8 8,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 8 8 67,2 18 313,05 15 115,75

16 EGGERS	Elina 					Sweden 405B 2,8 7 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7 61,6 19 61,6 19 20
5152B 2,9 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 60,9 17 122,5 18 45,2
205B 2,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6 7 6,5 7 56,55 23 179,05 18 68,65
6243D 3,2 7,5 7,5 6,5 7 6,5 7 6,5 65,6 11 244,65 15 87,25
305C 2,7 8,5 8 8 8 8,5 8 8 64,8 19 309,45 16 119,35

17
MARLEAU	Marie-
Eve Canada 107B 3 7,5 6,5 7 6 8 7,5 7,5 66 15 66 15 15,6

207C 3,3 3 3,5 4 4 4,5 3,5 3,5 36,3 28 102,3 24 65,4
5253B 3,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6 6,5 6 6 64,6 15 166,9 22 80,8
407C 3,2 5,5 6,5 6 5 5,5 5,5 5,5 52,8 20 219,7 24 112,2
6243D 3,2 8 8 8 8,5 7,5 8 7,5 76,8 8 296,5 17 132,3

18 KIM	Jin	Ok
							DPR	
Korea 107B 3 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 7,5 67,5 10 67,5 10 14,1

407C 3,2 6 5,5 7 6,5 7 6 7 62,4 14 129,9 14 37,8
207C 3,3 3 3,5 4 3,5 4 3,5 3 34,65 29 164,55 23 83,15
5253B 3,4 6,5 7,5 7 7 7 7,5 7,5 73,1 6 237,65 20 94,25
6142D 3,1 6 5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6 6 54,25 22 291,9 18 136,9

19 STEUER	Christin
								German
y 405B 2,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 8 7,5 8 7,5 63 17 63 17 18,6

5253B 3,4 7 6,5 7 7 6,5 7 7 71,4 6 134,4 8 33,3
107B 3 9 8 9 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 76,5 5 210,9 8 36,8
626C 3,2 3 3 3,5 3 3 4 4 30,4 28 241,3 18 90,6
207C 3,3 5,5 4,5 6 4 4,5 5,5 5 49,5 24 290,8 19 138

20
PROKOPCHUK	
Iuliia Ukraine 405B 2,8 6 6 6,5 5 6 6,5 6 50,4 25 50,4 25 31,2

107B 3 6,5 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7 7 58,5 22 108,9 23 58,8
205B 2,9 7,5 7,5 7 7,5 7 7 8 63,8 16 172,7 21 75
626C 3,2 5 4,5 6 5 5 4,5 5 48 24 220,7 23 111,2
5253B 3,4 7 7 7 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 69,7 15 290,4 20 138,4

21 LABEAU	Audrey 							France 5253B 3,4 6 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6 64,6 16 64,6 16 17
107B 3 6,5 6 7 7,5 7 6,5 7 61,5 16 126,1 16 41,6
205B 2,9 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4 3,5 4 36,25 27 162,35 24 85,35
405B 2,8 8 7 7 7 7 7,5 7 58,8 17 221,15 22 110,75
6243D 3,2 7,5 6,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 6,5 68,8 17 289,95 21 138,85

22 RICHTER	Anja 							Austria 5253B 3,4 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7 74,8 6 74,8 6 6,8
405B 2,8 7 7 7 6,5 8 7,5 7 58,8 21 133,6 9 34,1
107B 3 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7 7 6 58,5 21 192,1 12 55,6
6243D 3,2 6,5 6,5 6 6 7 7 6 60,8 16 252,9 13 79
205B 2,9 4,5 4 4 3,5 3 4 4 34,8 26 287,7 22 141,1

23 VELOSO	Juliana 									Brazil 5253B 3,4 7 7,5 7 6 7 7 6,5 71,4 9 71,4 9 10,2
405B 2,8 7 7 7 7,5 8 7,5 7 60,2 20 131,6 11 36,1
205B 2,9 6,5 7 7 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 56,55 23 188,15 17 59,55
107B 3 6 6 5,5 5,5 6 6 6,5 54 19 242,15 17 89,75
6243D 3,2 3,5 4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4 5 41,6 25 283,75 23 145,05

24
CIOBANU	Ramona	
Maria Romania 405B 2,8 6 5,5 6,5 5,5 6 6,5 7 51,8 24 51,8 24 29,8

5253B 3,4 4,5 4 4,5 5 4,5 4,5 5,5 45,9 26 97,7 26 70
6243D 3,2 7 6,5 6,5 6 6 6,5 6 60,8 19 158,5 25 89,2
107B 3 7 7 7,5 6,5 7,5 7 6,5 63 13 221,5 21 110,4
215B 3,2 5,5 5,5 6 6 6 6,5 6 57,6 20 279,1 24 149,7

25 FEBVAY	Claire 							France 405B 2,8 7 7 7 7,5 6,5 7 7 58,8 20 58,8 20 22,8



207C 3,3 2,5 2,5 2 3 2,5 3,5 3 26,4 29 85,2 29 82,5
107B 3 7,5 7,5 7 7 7 7 7 63 17 148,2 28 99,5
307C 3,4 3 3,5 3 3 3 3 3,5 30,6 27 178,8 29 153,1
5253B 3,4 7,5 7 7,5 7 7,5 7,5 7,5 76,5 9 255,3 25 173,5

26

PAPPA	
PAPAVASILOPOUL
OU	Eftychia Greece 405B 2,8 6 6 7 6 6 6 6,5 50,4 25 50,4 25 31,2

107B 3 5,5 5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6 49,5 24 99,9 25 67,8
205B 2,9 4 4 4 4 4 3,5 5 34,8 28 134,7 29 113
5253B 3,4 6,5 4,5 6 5,5 6,5 7 6 62,9 14 197,6 28 134,3
6243D 3,2 5 5,5 5,5 6 6 6 5,5 54,4 21 252 26 176,8

27
PAMG	Pandelela	
Rinong Malaysia 305C 2,7 4 4,5 5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4 36,45 29 36,45 29 45,15

205B 2,9 6,5 6 6 6 6,5 6,5 6 53,65 23 90,1 28 77,6
107B 3 7,5 7 7,5 7 8 7,5 7,5 67,5 12 157,6 26 90,1
407C 3,2 6 4,5 6 6 4,5 6 6 57,6 18 215,2 25 116,7
5253B 3,4 2,5 3 4 3,5 3,5 4 3 34 27 249,2 27 179,6

28
GONCHAROVA	
Natalia

						Russian	
Fed. 107B 3 6 5 7 6,5 6,5 7 6,5 58,5 21 58,5 21 23,1

407C 3,2 5,5 6,5 6,5 6 6,5 6,5 6 60,8 19 119,3 20 48,4
5253B 3,4 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 57,8 22 177,1 20 70,6
6243D 3,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 3 3,5 3 3 32 26 209,1 26 122,8
207C 3,3 3 3 3,5 4 3 3,5 2,5 31,35 29 240,45 28 188,35

29 GAMM	Annett 							Germany 107B 3 5,5 5,5 6 5 5,5 5 5,5 49,5 27 49,5 27 32,1
626C 3,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5 5 4,5 5,5 44,8 27 94,3 27 73,4
407C 3,2 4,5 6 6,5 5,5 6 5,5 6,5 56 25 150,3 27 97,4
5253B 3,4 5 5 4,5 5 4,5 6 5 51 21 201,3 27 130,6
207C 3,3 3 3,5 3 3,5 2,5 4 3,5 33 28 234,3 29 194,5



Total Overall Points

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Rank Points Rank Behind

1 CHEN	Ruolin 							China 107B 3 9 9 9 9 9 9,5 9 81 2 81 2 0,6

407C 3,2 9,5 8,5 8,5 10 10 9,5 9,5 91,2 1 172,2 1

6243D 3,2 8,5 8,5 9 9 9,5 9 9 86,4 1 258,6 1

207C 3,3 8,5 9 9 9 9,5 9 9 89,1 1 347,7 1

5253B 3,4 9 9,5 9,5 9 9,5 9,5 10 96,9 1 444,6 1

2 ESPINOSA	Paola 							Mexico 107B 3 8 8,5 8 8 7 8 8 72 6 72 6 9,6

207C 3,3 8 8,5 8,5 9 8 8,5 8,5 84,15 3 156,15 4 16,05

307C 3,4 7,5 8,5 8 8,5 8 8,5 8 83,3 2 239,45 3 19,15

407C 3,2 9 8,5 9 8,5 9 9 8,5 84,8 2 324,25 2 23,45

5253B 3,4 7,5 7 8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 76,5 5 400,75 2 43,85

3 WANG	Xin 							China 107B 3 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8 8,5 8 76,5 3 76,5 3 5,1

407C 3,2 9 8 9 8,5 9 9 9 86,4 2 162,9 3 9,3

6243D 3,2 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 9 8,5 8,5 81,6 3 244,5 2 14,1

207C 3,3 7 7 7 7,5 7,5 8 7 70,95 6 315,45 3 32,25

5253B 3,4 7 8 7,5 6,5 7 7 7,5 73,1 7 388,55 3 56,05

